FORT MILL-SOUTHERNBYPASS :

Town of Fort Mill
Fort Mill Southern Bypass Advisory Committee Meeting

June 26, 2013
112 Confederate Street
7:00 PM
AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER
WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS

Opening Comments

Danny Funderburk — Mayor of Fort Mill
Tom Adams — Fort Mill Southern Bypass Advisory Committee Chair

Introduction of Committee Members, Advisory Members & Town Staff
PRESENTATIONS

Project Overview & Scope

Joe Cronin — Town of Fort Mill Planning Director
Meg Nealon & Kate Pearce — Land Design

Fort Mill Southern Bypass Project Update
Phil Leazer — York County Pennies for Progress

DISCUSSION
Developing a Vision for the Fort Mill Southern Bypass Corridor

ADJOURN



UPCOMING MEETING DATES

Public Meeting #1:

Committee Meeting #2 (Opt):

Committee Meeting #3:
Public Meeting #2:
Committee Meeting #4:
Planning Commission:
Council Meeting #1:
Council Meeting #2:

Thu. Jul. 11™
Thu. Aug. 1%
Thu. Aug. 22"
Thu. Sept. 5"
Wed. Sept. 25"
Tue. Oct. 22™
Mon. Oct. 28"
Mon. Nov 11"

6:00-8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 am
7:00 pm

Spratt Building
Town Hall
Town Hall
Spratt Building
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall



